
Sig 113>1508m.>Sig 106

275.089
[FL570]

occupational

273.085
[FL234]

NANGEENAN 
NORTH RD

 

WEST MERREDIN
W861

W860

MERREDIN

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK except as shown

W862

HINES HILL

Bunker Storage

M

127

128

Narrow Gauge line to
KONDININ
(closed)

125

M 111

113114

116

M

M
102

104

106

133

Narrow Gauge line to
BRUCE ROCK

(closed)

Silos and discharge sheds

A

A

A

A

279.556
[FL378]

CROOKS RD

D277

278.843
[FL571]

ROBERTSON RD

Loco

M

COHN CREEK

271.178
[FL635]

SNELL RD

282
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EGR CENTRAL

AI-MAI-M

ALL Narrow Gauge lines
Out of Service

MAIN

LOOP

M M

CBH SETUP

No.1 ROAD

No.4 ROAD
No.3 ROAD

No.2 ROAD

CBH DRIFT ROAD

103302A

101

322

311A

311C 311B

302B

301

MN
P

STOP

STOP.
SET ROAD

IF RUNNING
THROUGH POINTS

562m.

555m.

266m.

180m.

180m.

60m.

No.2 ROAD

CBH No.4 ROAD
CBH No.3 ROAD
CBH No.2 ROAD
CBH No.1 ROAD

156m.

410m.

240m.

108m.

415m.

105m.

No.1 ROAD353m.

Sig 113>1558m.>Sig 104

Sig 113>1635m.>Sig 102

YARD MASTER

Sig 125>2250m.>Sig 102

18

ENGINES MUST
NOT PASS THIS
POINT WITHOUT
PILOT SHUNTER

210m.

225m.

450m.

http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BR860.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BR862.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BRXF1.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Signal%20locations/SLW850.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BRW-Sup851.pdf



